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60-day Public Comments on Draft FY 2017 Talent Search APR Package

First Name Last Name Institution or Affiliation State Email Address Comment Topic

Kris Simpson Individual OK KSIMPSON@SE.EDU Instructions Clarification

Traci Birdsell Four-Year Public Institution of Higher Ed|ID tbirdsel@lcsc.edu Data Burden

Debora McCann Community Organization NH debora.mccann@unh.edu Instructions Clarification

Heidi O'Hair Individual MN ohair@stolaf.edu Instructions Clarification

Heidi O'Hair Individual MN ohair@stolaf.edu Instructions Clarification

Heidi O'Hair Individual MN ohair@stolaf.edu Instructions Clarification
Instructions Clarification,

Heidi O'Hair Individual MN ohair@stolaf.edu APR template design
Instructions Clarification,

Emalyn Lapus Community Organization CA elapus@jcyc.org APR template design
APR template design,

Sam Blanco III Four-Year Public Institution of Higher Ed|CA siblanco@ucdavis.edu Data burden
Instructions Clarification,

Terry Callahan Individual VT callahan@vsac.org APR template design
Instructions Clarification,

Loretta Enriquez Individual CA Loretta.Enriqguez@csulb.edu  |APR template design
APR template design,

Patricia Bacame Community Organization CA PBACAME@WAHUPA.ORG Data burden

Albano Martin Four-Year Public Institution of Higher Ed|CA albarom@ucr.edu APR template design

Anonymous Anonymous Individual . Data Burden

Paula Martin Community Organization NY pmartin@harlemctred.org APR template design

Private/Non-Profit Institution of Higher
Anonymous Anonymous Ed CA hstanfield @mail.sdsu.edu APR template design
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